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kogelstoten 4,000kg       Cad Heren   
 
 1 912 Stuyven Pieter            HAMM  13.97m   04  
 2 1839 Broeckaert Cédric         VS    13.36m   04  
 3 1464 De Cremer Hervé           ASVO  12.53m   04  
 4 1658 Wyns Rune                 DAC   11.75m   05  
 5 1656 Nougon Ezra               DAC   11.59m   05  
 6 1951 Reyns Mats                VOLH  10.20m   05  
 
discuswerpen 1,000kg      Cad Heren   
 
 1 1839 Broeckaert Cédric         VS    47.80m   04  
 2 912 Stuyven Pieter            HAMM  45.99m   04  
 3 1464 De Cremer Hervé           ASVO  38.66m   04  
 4 1501 Daems Jelle               ZWAT  36.54m   04  
 5 1658 Wyns Rune                 DAC   33.26m   05  
 6 1718 Heyndrickx Juul           VOLH  32.25m   04  
 7 1656 Nougon Ezra               DAC   30.10m   05  
 8 776 Willems Joris             STAX  28.74m   04  
 9 980 De Wilde Wout             DEIN  27.37m   05  
 10 1090 Kerckhoven Remco          ACP   25.81m   05  
 
hamerslingeren 4,000kg    Cad Heren   
 
 1 912 Stuyven Pieter            HAMM  39.36m   04  
 2 1501 Daems Jelle               ZWAT  33.64m   04  
 3 776 Willems Joris             STAX  23.58m   04  
 4 768 Van Den Meersschaut Arne  STAX  18.87m   04  
 5 980 De Wilde Wout             DEIN  18.14m   05  
 6 770 Van Der Heyden Arthur     STAX  16.03m   04  
 
speerwerpen 600g          Cad Heren   
 
 1 1957 Van Schaik Laurens        ACME  31.51m   04  
 2 1938 Haers Imko                ACME  28.39m   04  
 3 1090 Kerckhoven Remco          ACP   17.96m   05  
 
 

kogelstoten 3,000kg       Cad Dames    
 
 1 1424 Declerck Lotte            HAC   9.22m   04  
 2 1294 Baeten Kayleigh           RIEM  8.92m   05  
 3 2019 Vandenkerchove Aude-marga ACME  8.12m   04  
 4 1472 Van Daele Morgane         ACME  6.50m   05  
 5 1634 Ornelis Julie             RIEM  5.73m   05  
 
discuswerpen 1,000kg      Cad Dames   
 
 1 2145 Tay Sena                  STAX  33.74m   05  
 2 1424 Declerck Lotte            HAC   28.42m   04  
 3 1393 Tchimou Aniesha           RAM   23.01m   05  
 4 1472 Van Daele Morgane         ACME  18.29m   05  
 5 2023 Van de Putte Annelore     DAC   18.02m   04  
 6 1634 Ornelis Julie             RIEM  13.83m   05  
 7 1597 Lemmens Ona               ACME  13.14m   04  
 
hamerslingeren 3,000kg    Cad Dames   
 
 1 1424 Declerck Lotte            HAC   40.08m   04  
 2 1498 Wyns Maureen              OEH   39.74m   04  
 3 1472 Van Daele Morgane         ACME  27.97m   05  
 4 1393 Tchimou Aniesha           RAM   24.71m   05  
 5 2145 Tay Sena                  STAX  23.24m   05  
 6 1597 Lemmens Ona               ACME  20.05m   04  
 
speerwerpen 500g          Cad Dames   
 
 1 1424 Declerck Lotte            HAC   27.79m   04  
 2 1294 Baeten Kayleigh           RIEM  26.60m   05  
 3 2019 Vandenkerchove Aude-marga ACME  22.69m   04  
 4 2023 Van de Putte Annelore     DAC   17.62m   04  
 5 1472 Van Daele Morgane         ACME  14.92m   05  
 
kogelstoten 5,000kg       Sch Heren   
 
 1 3284 De Cremer Arnaud          ASVO  15.10m   02  
 2 3035 De Lathauwer Andreas      VS    12.99m   03  
 3 2763 Potvliege Glenn           ACME  7.97m   02  
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discuswerpen 1,500kg      Sch Heren   
 
 1 3035 De Lathauwer Andreas      VS    46.22m   03  
 2 3284 De Cremer Arnaud          ASVO  44.77m   02  
 3 2753 Das Jobbe                 STAX  37.34m   03  
 
hamerslingeren 5,000kg    Sch Heren   
 
 1 2753 Das Jobbe                 STAX  26.52m   03  
 
kogelstoten 3,000kg       Sch Dames   
 
 1 3758 Boeynaems Florence        ZWAT  10.37m   03  
 2 3409 Van Der Eecken Marthe     DEIN  10.14m   03  
 3 3590 Van Daele Maité           ACME  9.53m   03  
 
discuswerpen 1,000kg      Sch Dames   
 
 1 3758 Boeynaems Florence        ZWAT  31.22m   03  
 2 3749 Vandewalle Febe           ASVO  29.39m   03  
 3 3590 Van Daele Maité           ACME  28.63m   03  
 4 3270 Verstraeten Jolien        STAX  28.52m   03  
 5 3409 Van Der Eecken Marthe     DEIN  28.19m   03  
 6 3474 Kerckhoven Birthe         ACP   21.27m   03  
 
hamerslingeren 3,000kg    Sch Dames   
 
 1 4043 Vanbaelenberghe Chucha    RCG   44.00m   02  
 2 3590 Van Daele Maité           ACME  43.60m   03  
 3 3593 Dieryck Birgit            FLAC  39.95m   02  
 4 3970 De Witte Kato             VOLH  38.55m   02  
 5 3749 Vandewalle Febe           ASVO  28.91m   03  
 6 3270 Verstraeten Jolien        STAX  23.11m   03  
 7 3409 Van Der Eecken Marthe     DEIN  21.34m   03  
 
speerwerpen 500g          Sch Dames   
 
 1 3409 Van Der Eecken Marthe     DEIN  27.28m   03  
 2 3474 Kerckhoven Birthe         ACP   22.16m   03  
 
 

kogelstoten 6,000kg       Jun Heren   
 
 1 721 Casteels Leander          VS    12.52m   01  
 
discuswerpen 1,750kg      Jun Heren   
 
 1 821 De Backer Bryan           AVLO  40.67m   00  
 2 721 Casteels Leander          VS    37.96m   01  
 3 775 Bruggeman Tim             ACME  22.15m   01  
 
hamerslingeren 6 kg    Jun Heren   
 
 1 775 Bruggeman Tim             ACME  32.42m   01  
 
kogelstoten 4,000kg       JSM Dames   
 
 1 1003 DEMEY Louise              IAAC  9.38m Sen 89  
 2 4594 Huysse Katrien            HAMM  5.20m W40 77  
 
discuswerpen 1,000kg      JSM Dames   
 
 1 2480 Lyssens Katelijne         ROBA  47.70m Sen 95  
 2 2479 Steur Tyra                HAC   41.64m Sen 98  
 3 2970 Reckelbus Laurence        RCAS  31.12m W40 75  
 4 1003 DEMEY Louise              IAAC  26.78m Sen 89  
 5 2330 Ackerman Aurelie          DAC   26.02m Sen 89  
 6 3703 Dhont Valerie             DEIN  22.45m W40 79  
 7 533 Kerckhoven Maya           ACP   19.99m Jun 01  
 8 4131 Vervaeke Sofie            ASVO  19.66m W45 72  
 
hamerslingeren 4,000kg    JSM Dames   
 
 1 2185 Sterckendries Vanessa     OEH   67.78m Sen 95 BR 
 2 2266 Lucas Vie                 KAAG  44.30m Sen 98  
 3 845 Dewulf Inez               HAC   43.63m Jun 01  
 4 2970 Reckelbus Laurence        RCAS  42.21m W40 75  
 5 2283 Van Kemseke Jodie         VOLH  41.78m Sen 99  
 6 2381 Dewitte Jennifer          ACME  35.97m Sen 91  
 7 1003 DEMEY Louise              IAAC  29.91m Sen 89  
 8 3703 Dhont Valerie             DEIN  26.67m W40 79  
 9 3514 De Sutter Mirjam          ACME  21.45m W40 75  
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gewichtwerpen 09,08kg  JSM Dames   
 
 1 2970 Reckelbus Laurence        RCAS  13.25m W40 75  
 2 2381 Dewitte Jennifer          ACME  10.62m Sen 91  
 3 3514 De Sutter Mirjam          ACME  7.33m W40 75  
 4 3703 Dhont Valerie             DEIN  7.33m W40 79  
 
kogelstoten 7,260kg       Sen Heren   
 
 1 3453 Truyts Timothy            ACBR  14.78m   89  
 2 2164 Goossens Bjorn            ACHL  10.45m   87  
 
discuswerpen 2,000kg      Sen Heren   
 
 1 9901 Dekker Stephan            NED   55.84m   87  
 2 3453 Truyts Timothy            ACBR  44.26m   89  
 3 3458 Ligneel Florian           ZA    40.35m   98  
 4 9902 Groot Niels               NED   37.28m   84  
 5 2164 Goossens Bjorn            ACHL  33.03m   87  
 
hamerslingeren 7,260kg    Sen Heren   
 
 1 2653 Lemmens Steffen           ACME  47.74m   96  
 2 3458 Ligneel Florian           ZA    46.40m   98  
 3 2164 Goossens Bjorn            ACHL  42.68m   87  
 
gewichtwerpen 15,88kg Sen Heren   
 
 1 2653 Lemmens Steffen           ACME  13.87m   96  
 2 2164 Goossens Bjorn            ACHL  9.65m   87  
 
kogel 3,000kg W50+ Mas Dames   
 
 1 4161 De Wolf Kathleen          RAM   10.41m W50 67  
 2 4249 Mertens Martine           MAC   6.79m W65 54  
 3 3960 Maesschalck Juliane       ACG   5.19m W70 49  
 
discuswerpen 1,000kg      Mas Dames   
 
 1 4161 De Wolf Kathleen          RAM   26.63m W50 67  
 2 4249 Mertens Martine           MAC   18.48m W65 54  
 3 3960 Maesschalck Juliane       ACG   13.00m W70 49  

 
hamer 3,000kg W50+   Mas Dames   
 
 1 4161 De Wolf Kathleen          RAM   40.90m W50 67  
 2 4465 Vos Ingrid                ACW   36.05m W50 66  
 3 4372 De Sutter Carine          ACME  32.13m W50 66  
 4 3947 Lefieuw Sylvie            FLAC  22.81m W50 68  
 5 4249 Mertens Martine           MAC   20.20m W65 54  
 6 3960 Maesschalck Juliane       ACG   17.14m W70 49  
 
gewichtwerpen 05,45kg W60 Mas Dames   
 
 1 4161 De Wolf Kathleen          RAM   13.33m W50 67  
 2 4465 Vos Ingrid                ACW   12.06m W50 66  
 3 4249 Mertens Martine           MAC   8.39m W65 54  
 4 3960 Maesschalck Juliane       ACG   6.83m W70 49  
 
kogel 7,260kg M35...45    Mas Heren   
 
 1 9900 de Haan Erik              NED   12.21m   71  
 2 7316 De Zutter Ricky           RIEM  11.99m M35 81  
 3 6251 Lucas Steven              ASVO  10.24m M45 69  
 
kogel 6,000kg M50...55 Mas Heren   
 
 1 6534 Boeynaems Rudy            ZWAT  11.61m M55 62  
 2 6488 Moreau Patrick            RIEM  9.68m M50 68  
 
kogel 5,000kg M60...65 Mas Heren   
 
 1 6341 Braems Patrick            AZW   8.18m M60 59  
 
kogel 4,000kg M70+     Mas Heren   
 
 1 6887 Lutz Theodore             ACW   9.32m M70 48  
 2 5450 Ooms Gerard               VMOL  8.43m M70 49  
 3 7051 Telier Gaston             DEIN  5.84m M75 44  
 4 7351 Nevens Frans              SPVI  4.89m M75 40  
 
kogel 3,000kg M80+ Mas Heren   
 
 1 6955 Braems André              AZW   5.98m M85 34  
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discus 2,000kg M35..45    Mas Heren   
 
 1 9900 de Haan Erik              NED   37.85m   71  
 2 7316 De Zutter Ricky           RIEM  35.14m M35 81  
 3 6644 Van Driessche Peter       AVLO  32.30m M40 75  
 
discus 1,500kg M50,M55    Mas Heren   
 
 1 6534 Boeynaems Rudy            ZWAT  35.80m M55 62  
 2 5554 Maes Dirk                 ACW   27.88m M60 55  
 3 6611 Willems Wim               RCG   24.58m M55 64  
 4 7024 Huyghe Marc               ACME  24.06m M55 62  
 
discus 1,000kg M60+    Mas Heren   
 
 1 6718 Logist Yves               ACP   34.23m M65 54  
 2 5450 Ooms Gerard               VMOL  28.19m M70 49  
 3 6341 Braems Patrick            AZW   27.94m M60 59  
 4 6800 De Vriendt Etienne        ACME  27.74m M65 51  
 5 7051 Telier Gaston             DEIN  17.18m M75 44  
 6 6955 Braems André              AZW   12.02m M85 34  
 
hamer 6,000kg M50,M55  Mas Heren   
 
 1 7024 Huyghe Marc               ACME  39.88m M55 62  
 
hamer 5,000kg M60+ Mas Heren   
 
 1 6800 De Vriendt Etienne        ACME  24.89m M65 51  
 2 6341 Braems Patrick            AZW   21.84m M60 59  
 
hamerslingeren 4,000kg M7 Mas Heren   
 
 1 5450 Ooms Gerard               VMOL  32.20m M70 49  
 2 6887 Lutz Theodore             ACW   24.97m M70 48  
 3 7351 Nevens Frans              SPVI  14.90m M75 40  
 
hamerslingeren 3,000kg M8 Mas Heren   
 
 1 6955 Braems André              AZW   14.21m M85 34  
 

speerwerpen 800g M35...45 Mas Heren   
 
 1 7516 De Preter Mathias         RAM   49.39m M40 78  
 2 6488 Moreau Patrick            RIEM  31.24m M50 68  
 
speerwerpen 600g M60...65 Mas Heren   
 
 1 5554 Maes Dirk                 ACW   32.37m M60 55  
 2 6341 Braems Patrick            AZW   22.78m M60 59  
 
speerwerpen 500g M70ˆ75 Mas Heren   
 
 1 6887 Lutz Theodore             ACW   25.76m M70 48  
 2 7051 Telier Gaston             DEIN  22.45m M75 44  
 
speerwerpen 400g M80+ Mas Heren   
 
 1 6955 Braems André              AZW   10.54m M85 34  
 
gewichtwerpen 15,88kg M35 Mas Heren   
 1 6251 Lucas Steven              ASVO  10.41m M45 69  
 2 7316 De Zutter Ricky           RIEM  9.46m M35 81  
 
gewichtwerpen 11,34kg M50 Mas Heren   
 1 7024 Huyghe Marc               ACME  11.97m M55 62  
 2 5554 Maes Dirk                 ACW   10.04m M60 55  
 
gewichtwerpen 09,08kg M60 Mas Heren   
 1 6341 Braems Patrick            AZW   9.87m M60 59  
 2 6800 De Vriendt Etienne        ACME  9.82m M65 51  
 3 6718 Logist Yves               ACP   8.37m M65 54  
 
gewichtwerpen 07,26kg M70 Mas Heren   
 
 1 5450 Ooms Gerard               VMOL  12.31m M70 49  
 2 6887 Lutz Theodore             ACW   10.02m M70 48  
 3 6756 Nys Jaak                  MAC   9.83m M75 43  
 
gewichtwerpen 05,45kg M80 Mas Heren   
 1 6955 Braems André              AZW   6.92m M85 34  
 
 


